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NGUYEN TH| HANH ~ -

NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO Thda Ong/Ba,
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z%;uwxﬁﬂuu Hoi Gia Dinh Tu Nhan Chinh Tri Viet Nam da anhén dddc thd
TRAN KiM DUNG cua 5ng/Ba xig doan tu cho than bang quyen thuoc.‘ Chung o1
TRAN THI PHUGNG thanh that cam dn Ong/Ba da to long tin tudng va hﬁdng ung

Ban Chép Hanh T.U. hoa}: dong ua Hoi trong cong tac van dong cho than nhan
Executive Board chung ta sdm dudc doan tu.
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2nd Vice-Presigent & .
NGUYEN VAN GIOI H. 0 ) de nop cho c¢d quan co tham quyen cuu xet.
. Secretary General
TRAN TH| PHUONG Neu Ong/Ba chua lap hé sd doan tu cho than nhan, ban be,
Deputy Secretary !
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‘NATIONAL JUDICIAL | VIETNAM NATION ~
. »%  SERVICE

"~ “- 'SOUTH VIETNAM

OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF SAIGON COURT

115 T ‘

EXTRACT FROM THE RECORDS OF BIRTH
CHOLON CITY - SOYTH VIETNAM

Year: 1930

"ull name of the child: U THI TAN

R Female

Date of Birth: February 25, 1930, at 15 hours
Place of Birth: Gia Phu St.

111 name of the father: U VAN NHIEU .
Occupation: Caster

Hesidence: 14 E Quartier

Full name of the mother: TO Thi Hoai

Occupation: None

Residance: 14 E Quartier

Rank ac married wife: ————

We, LU DINH VIEP, EXACT EXTRACT FROM THE ORIGINAL

Presiding Judee of Saiegon Saj
3 = . <> u lu 1
Court, certify the algon, January » 1954

cuthenticity of the ' Chief Clerk: (Signed & Sealed)
simature of '
HUYRH VAN LINH, Chief Clerk.

Saicon, January 14, 1954

Precidine dudre: (Signed & Sealed)

State of Cnlitornia ) e

P . N \ Y

Coupity o Orange ) T
i o

flea W, HNzuyen, a translator for the Translation Service at 939 S.
n 51, Anaheim, CA 92802, being duly sworn, deposes and says:s

& hot o she is thorcushly conversant with the Vietnamese and English
Fuizes and tha® she has made the above translation from the attached
namese document and that it is a true and correct copy to the best

R knowledge and belief. ‘ / Cj
/%%;QL ;;. e

-¥ ' HOA N. NGUYEN
§ sibsceribed and sworn to before me on September 25, 1981,

8 :
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P @ HICIAL SEAL ~2 M ‘ . _
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R ‘ % LONG K . NGUYEN ,

\ R’ﬁ NOTARY PUNLIC - CALIFORNIA LONG K. NGUYEN

Ji \ & PRUNCIPAL OTHICE IN

i N > ORANGE COUNTY

¥ FAY COMMISSION ExPiRES MAR 11 1985
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= " REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
Y@B-MINISTRY OF JUSTICE

SOUTH VIETNAM
JUDICIAL SERVICE

OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF SAIGON ZOURT

EXTRACT FROM THE RECORDS OF BIRTH
BINH-DONG (CHOLON) CITY - SOUTH VIETNAM

No. 631 Year: 1944
Full nams of the child: U-THI-HIEP
Sex: Female

Date of Birth:
Place of Birth:
Full name of the father:

November 7, 1944 at 3 hours
Binh Dong Maternity Ward
U-Van Nhieu

Occupation: Business
Residence: An Lac (Cholon)
Full name of the mother: To Thi Muoil
Occupation: None

Residence: An Lac (Cholcn)

Rank as married wife:

We, VU THIEN NHU,
Presiding Judge of Saigon

Principal wiTe

EXACT EXTRACT FROii THE

ORLGINAL

1958

(Signed & Sealed)

Saigon, March 10,
Chief Clerk:

Court, certify the
authenticity of the
signature of

HUYNH VAN LINH, Chief Clerk.

Saigon, March 10, 1958
For Presiding Judge,
Judge: (Signed & Sealed)

State of California )

- County of Orange ) SS-

Hoa N. Nguyen, a translator for the Translation Service =t 935 3.
Caplan St., Anaheim, CA 92802, being duly sworn, deposes and < :

That she is thoroughly conversant with the Vietnamese and English
languages and that she has made the above translation from the attached
Vietnamese document and that it is a true and correct copy to the best

of her knowledge and belief. / -
) 62717%//‘

HOA N. NGUYEN
Subscribed and sworn to before me on September 25, 1951.
.// B
3 Ao MU
’ OFFICIAL SEAL 7\/3)%(4 M : \/\L LL&/?/I/

Y LONG K. NGUYEN
i, NOTARY PUBLIC . CALIFORNIA
PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN

LONG K. NGUYEN

4, A

. ORANGE COUNTY
Y COMMISSHON EXPIRES MAR 11 1985



U THTI TAN

CHA RLIS

August 30, 1989
MR. DIRECTOR

AMERICAN EMBASSY Reference: IV# 029-884
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP)
BOX 53

APO SAN FRANCISCO, CA 96346~-0001

SUBJECT: - RESUBMISSION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS.
- CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN THE USA.
- REQUEST FOR 1OI.

Dear Mr. Director,

My name is U THI TAN, the official sponsor of my sister U THI HIEP,
who are presently living in Vietnam at 431 Thieu Tri, Phu Dinh, Q. 6, TP/
tHo Chi Minh, Vietnam.

The required documents for the ODP have been previously submitted
to your office. To ensure that our file is camplete, the following
documents are resubmitted:

- The birth certificates of U Thi Tan and U Thi Hiep.

~ Copoies of my Green Card.

My address in the USA has been changed to:

WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

I
s S

S
Hous

is respectfully requested that a LETTER OF INTRODUCTION be provide
or my sister Exit Permission application.

+
[
<
L

I'm so grateful to you for your consideration ard assistance to my
famdly.

Sincerely yours'

Lo

v Ay 4\/'(‘

o/
)

CLL R

L

U THI TAN
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U THI TAN
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683
Phone #

October 22, 1989

AMERTCAN EMBASSY

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP)
BOX 58 ‘ ‘
APO SAN FRANCISCO, CA 96346-0001 Exit Permit No. 40081/89DC1

Reference: IV# 029-884

SUBJECT: - REQUEST FOR UNHCR INTERVIEW AND PHYSICAL EXAMINATION.

Dear Mr. Director,

My name is U THI TAN, the sponsor of my sister U THI HIEP, who is
presently living in Vietnam at 431 Thieu Tri, Phu Dinh, Q. 6, TP/Ho Chi
Minh, Vietnam.

Since all the ODP required documents for the sponsorship of my
sister have been submitted and my sister has been issued exit permission
by the Vietnam Government, it is respectfully requested that an Interview
for her be held by the UNHCR Representative in order that she could be
reunited with me in the USA.

Please take my sister's case into your consideration. We are very
ruch grateful to you for your assistance to our family.

Sincerely yours'

U THI TAN
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NATIONAL JUDICIAL ' VIETNAM NATION
 SERVICE

*w~* "~ SOUTH VIETNAM

OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF SAIGON COURT

No. 1154
. EXTRACT FROM THE RECORDS OF BIRTH
CHOLON CITY - SOUTH VIETNAM

y Year: 1930
" Full name of the child: U THI TAN
o Sex: Female
4+ Date of Birth: February 25, 1930, at 15 hours
4 Place of Birth: Gia Phu St.
% Fu41l name of the father: U VAN NHIEU
*  Occupation: Caster
| Residence: 14 E Quartier
{ Full name of the mother: TO Thi Hoai
1 Occupation: None

Residence: 14 E Quartier

Rank as married wife: -——
' We, LUU DINH VIEP, EXACT EXTRACT FROM THE ORIGINAL

. Presiding Judge of Saigon .
! GCourt, certify the Saigon, January 1k, 195k

authenticity of the Chief Clerk: (Signed & Sealed)
siznature of
HUYNH VAN LINH, Chief Clerk.

Saicon, January 14, 1954

Presiding Judee: (Signed & Sealed)

T

State of California )

. Ss.
County of Orange

Hoa N. Nguyen, a translator for the Translation Service at 939 S.
Caplan 5t., Anahsim, CA 92802, being duly sworn, deposes and sayst

1¥ That she is thorcughly conversant with the Vietnamese and English
laflruazes and that she has made the above translation from the attached
Vidtnamese document and that it is a true and correct copy to the best

o5t sher knowledge and belief. C;;
5 77 4 S
; /é%%ﬁL .C:;%7f37

HOA N. NGUYEN
Subscerited and sworn to before me on September 25, 1981.

e PR E ORI PR SR - o
- @ FICIAL SEAL Y M )

> LONG X . NGUYEN .
HOTARY PURLIC - CALIFORNIA LONG K. NGUYEN
PRIICIPAL OFRICE IN
OrATIGE COUNTY
[AY COMMISSION E3PIRES MAR 11 1985
W M o it 8.9 & & WD O TITI DR ORE)
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ﬂEPUBLIC OF VIETNAM OFFICE OF THE CLERK OF SAIGON COURT
MINISTRY OF JUSTICE

SOUTH VIETNAM EXTRACT FROM THE RECORDS OF BIRTH

JUDICIAL SERVICE BINH-DONG (CHOLON) CITY - SOUTH VIETNAM
No. 631 _ Year: 1944
\‘El '
Full name of the child: U-THI-HIEP
Séx: Female :
Date of Birth: November 7, 1944 at 3 hours
Place of Birth: Binh Dong Maternity Ward
Full name of the father: U-Van Nhieu
Odcupation: Business
Résidence: An Lac (Cholon)
Fdll name of the mother: To Thi Muoi
O¢cupation: None N
Résidence: An Lac (Cholon)
Rgnk as married wife: Principal wife
_L
WQ, VU THIEN NHU, EXACT EXTRACT FROM THE ORIGINAL
Presiding Judge of Saigon .
Court, certify the Saigon, March 10, 1958
authenticity of the Chief Clerk: (Signed & Sealed)

sf{gnature of
HqYNH VAN LINH, Chief Clerk.

S4igon, March 10, 1958
For Presiding Judge,
Jddge: (Signed & Sealed)

;:

State of California ) ss
- County ‘of Orange ) .

Hoa N. Nguyen, a translator for the Translation Service at 939 S.
Caplan St., Anaheim, CA 92802, being duly sworn, deposes and sayst

I

That she is thoroughly conversant with the Vietnamese and English
languages and that she has made the above translation from the attached
Vietna*ise document and that it is a true and correct copy to the best

r

of her”gknowledge and belief.
: the . Clggmn—

_ HOA N. NGUYEN
Subscribed and sworn to before me on September 25, 1981.

Ao 4%{ \AQAALKE;LQ/////

LONG K. NGUYEN

OFFICIAL SEAL A

LONG K. NGUYEN §
NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA @
PRINCIPAL OFFICE IN

- ORANGE COUNTY
my COMMISSlON EXPIRES MAR 1) 1985 »
IOy S S S T T A
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TI1T MIYT rTIYANT
"WESTMINSTER, CA 92683
August ‘30, 1989
MR. DIRECTOR
AMERICAN EMBASSY Reference: IV 029-884
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) -

BOX 58
APO SAN FRANCISCO, CA 96346-0001

SUBJECT: - RESUBMISSION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS.
- CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN THE USA.
- RBEQUEST FOR LOI.

Dear Mr. Director,

My name is U THI TAN, the official sponsor of my sister U
who are presently living in Vietnam at 431 Thieu Tri, Phu Dinh, Q. 6, TP/
Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam.

The required documents for the ODP have been previously submi tted
to your office. To ensure that our file is camplete, the following
documents are resubmitted:

- The birth certificates of U Thi Tan and U Thi Hiep.
- Copies of my Green Card.
My- address in the USA has been changed to:

9579 BOLSA AVE.,
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

14

} It is respectfully requested that a LETTER OF INTRODUCTION be provide
_to us for my sister Exit Permission application. .

;f '1I'm so grateful to you for your consideration and assistance to my
;family.

Y _Sincerely yog,m,s'
: . . //
I ((lputt

U THI TAN
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